PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT FOR THE ATTENTION OF EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS/ BENEFICIAL OWNERS OF EQUITY SHARES OF GO 

FASHION (INDIA) LIMITED IN CONNECTION WITH THE BUYBACK OF EQUITY SHARES THROUGH THE TENDER OFFER UNDER 

THE SEBI BUYBACK REGULATIONS.

OFFER TO BUY BACK UP TO 14,13,000 (FOURTEEN LAKH THIRTEEN THOUSAND) FULLY PAID-UP EQUITY SHARES OF FACE 

VALUE OF ₹ 10 (RUPEES TEN ONLY)  EACH OF GO FASHION (INDIA) LIMITED, REPRESENTING  2.62% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF 
EQUITY SHARES IN THE PAID-UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL OF THE COMPANY AS ON MARCH 31, 2025 FROM ALL THE ELIGIBLE

[...]

RECORDS MADE AVAILABLE TO THE COMPANY BY DEPOSITORIES AS ON THE RECORD DATE, ON A PROPORTIONATE BASIS 

(SUBJECT TO SMALL SHAREHOLDER RESERVATION), THROUGH THE “TENDER OFFER” ROUTE AT A PRICE OF ₹ 460/- (RUPEES 
FOUR HUNDRED AND SIXTY ONLY) PER EQUITY SHARE PAYABLE IN CASH FOR AN AGGREGATE CONSIDERATION OF UP TO  

₹ 64,99,80,000 (RUPEES SIXTY FOUR CRORES NINETY NINE LAKHS AND EIGHTY THOUSAND ONLY) (“BUYBACK”).
This	Ofer	Opening	Advertisement	is	to	be	read	together	with:
a.  The public announcement, made in accordance with the SEBI Buyback Regulations, dated January 31, 2026 and published on February 01, 2026 in all editions of 

the